Classic light bulb shape ensures an easy replacement
Instant 100% light when switched on and no startup time
No UV / IR radiance so there is less risk of damage
Specifications
Item Code Item Description Price
Equivalent
to (W)
Power
(W) Lumen
Efficacy
(lm/W)
CCT
(K)
Weight
(kg/pc)
A60, On-Off
500010001400 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-4W-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4 470 118 2700 0.03
500010001500 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-7W-2700K-CL GLS 60W 7 806 115 2700 0.03
A60, Dimmable (Triac)
500010001100 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.03
500010001900 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.03
500010001300 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-4000K-FR GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 4000 0.03
500010001000 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-7W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 60W 7 806 115 2700 0.03
500010001200 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-7W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 60W 7 806 115 2700 0.04
500010000400 LED-E-A60-FILA-E27-7W-DIM-4000K-FR GLS 60W 7 806 115 4000 0.04
B35, On-Off
500011000500 LED-E-B35-FILA-E14-2.8W-2700K-CL GLS 25W 2.8 250 89 2700 0.01
500011000300 LED-E-B35-FILA-E14-4W-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4 470 118 2700 0.01
B35, Dimmable (Triac)
500011000400 LED-E-B35-FILA-E14-2.8W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 25W 2.8 250 89 2700 0.01
500011000200 LED-E-B35-FILA-E14-4.5W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.01
500011000100 LED-E-B35-FILA-E14-4.5W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.02
Mini Globe (P, G45), On-Off
500010000600 LED-E-P45-FILA-E14-2.8W-2700K-CL GLS 25W 2.8 250 89 2700 0.01
500010001800 LED-E-P45-FILA-E14-4W-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4 470 118 2700 0.01
500010002000 LED-E-G45-FILA-E27-2.8W-2700K-CL GLS 25W 2.8 250 89 2700 0.02
Mini Globe (P, G45), Dimmable (Triac)
500010000500 LED-E-P45-FILA-E14-2.8W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 25W 2.8 250 89 2700 0.02
500010000800 LED-E-G45-FILA-E27-2.8W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 25W 2.8 250 89 2700 0.02
500010001700 LED-E-P45-FILA-E14-4.5W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.02
500010000700 LED-E-P45-FILA-E14-4.5W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.02
500010000900 LED-E-G45-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.02
500010001600 LED-E-G45-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-2700K-FR GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.02
ST64, Dimmable (Triac)
500012000200 LED-E-ST64-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-2200K-CL GLS 40W 4.5 400 89 2200 0.05
500012000300 LED-E-ST64-FILA-E27-4.5W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 40W 4.5 470 104 2700 0.05
500012000400 LED-E-ST64-FILA-E27-7W-DIM-2200K-CL GLS 60W 7 700 100 2200 0.05
500012000100 LED-E-ST64-FILA-E27-7W-DIM-2700K-CL GLS 60W 7 806 115 2700 0.05
Filament